HB 5036-3 (LC 9036) 5/8/23 (DFY/ps)

Requested by JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5036

- In line 6 of the printed bill, delete "\$85,548,169" and insert "\$32,559,579".
- 2 In line 8, delete "\$36,243,306" and insert "\$40,770,646".
- <sup>3</sup> In line 12, delete "\$599,795" and insert "\$599,875".

4